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Quality Improvement Strategies to Improve Provider Action

Vaping Screening - A Training for Providers For more information, check out the

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of attached flyer.

California (MHC) network providers applicable to all lines of You can register by visiting the website

business. below or scanning the QR code.

What vou need to know: Register at: uclahs.fyi/avc-gi-webinar-
training

We’re excited to share an upcoming training opportunity
available to our network of healthcare providers, presented by
the Anti-Vaping Champions Project at UCLA in collaboration
with the American Academy of Pediatrics, California Chapter 2.

This virtual, two-hour training will focus on implementing
quality improvement strategies to enhance vaping screening
practices in clinical settings. It is designed specifically for

healthcare professionals.
Training Topics:

e Current landscape of youth vaping and associated
health risks

e Plan-Do-Study-Act (PDSA) quality improvement
framework

e Building effective screening workflows in clinical
settings

e Motivational interviewing techniques for adolescent
patients

e Documentation best practices and EHR integration

e Supporting priority populations with culturally
appropriate approaches

Continuing Medical Education (CME) and Model of Care
(MOC) Part 2 accreditation is pending.

When is this happening:

The training will take place on Wednesday, April 30, 2025,
from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM via Zoom.
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What if you need assistance?

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations

Representative below.

Service County Area

Provider Relations
Representative

Contact
Number

Email Address

Clemente Arias

562-517-1014

Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com

Los Angeles County Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com
Elias Gomez 562-517-0445 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com
Los An{gzles:Orange Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com
ounty

Sacramento County

Johonna Eshalomi

279-895-9354

Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com

San Bernardino County

Luana Mclver

909-501-3314

Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com

San Bernardino / Riverside
County

Vanessa Lomeli

909-577-4355

Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com

Riverside County

Patricia Melendez

562-549-3957

Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com

San Diego / Imperial

Lincoln Watkins

858-974-1758

Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com

ICF/DD & ASC Providers)

County Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com
California Facilities Facility Contact .
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, . Email Address
Representative Number

San Diego, Sacramento, &
Imperial California
Facilities

Dolores Garcia

562-549-4900

Dolores.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com

Los Angeles, California
Facilities

Laura Gonzalez

562-549-4887

Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com

Riverside & San
Bernardino, California
Facilities

MiMi Howard

562-549-3532

Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the

MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com.

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days.
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Implementing Quality Improvement
Strategies to Improve Vaping Screening:
A Training for Health Care Providers

HOSTED BY: ANTI-VAPING CHAMPIONS AT UCLA &
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRICS-CA CHAPTER 2

TRAINING TOPICS:

o Current landscape of youth vaping and associated health risks

e Plan-Do-Study-Act (PDSA) quality improvement framework
Building effective screening workflows in clinical settings
Motivational interviewing techniques for adolescent patients
Documentation best practices and EHR integration
Supporting priority populations with culturally appropriate
approaches

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
6:00 - 8:00 PM

CME and MOC Part 2 accreditation pending

Free for qualified health care professionals

California Chapter 2

UCLA He alth A N TI é INCORPORATED IN CALIFORNIA

American Academy of Pediatrics
DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN"
San Luis Obispo - Santa Barbara - Ventura - Kern - Los Angeles - San Bernardi

Medicine-Pediatrics

! Register Now:
W https://uclahs.fyi/avc-
gi-webinar-training

Questions? Email:
ucla.avec@mednet.ucla.edu
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